



\$~47

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 488/2017

**NARAYAN KRISHAN AKERS**

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Dhruv Chawla, Advocate  
(through VC)

versus

**YOGESH KHANNA & ORS**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ujjwal Mishra, Advocate for R-1.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

**ORDER**

%

**13.05.2026**

1. It is already 04:50 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 29<sup>th</sup> October, 2026.

**AMIT BANSAL, J**

**MAY 13, 2026**

*Rzu*